
2015-16 CCC M/W Basketball- CAD approved 11/14

"Lone

Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Wolf"

COI EOU OIT SOU NU TESC MU WPC NCU CRB WWU

Tue Dec 1 vs EOU at COI vs WPC at MU

Fri Dec 4 vs WWU vs NCU vs CRB at WPC at MU vs TESC vs NU at OIT at SOU at COI

Sat Dec 5 vs WWU vs CRB vs NCU at MU at WPC vs NU vs TESC at SOU at OIT at EOU

Fri Dec 18 at NCU at CRB at NU at TESC vs OIT vs SOU at WWU vs COI vs EOU vs MU

Sat Dec 19 at CRB at NCU at TESC at NU vs SOU vs OIT at WWU vs EOU vs COI vs WPC

Tue Dec 22 at TESC vs NU at CRB vs NCU

Wed Dec 30 vs TESC vs NU vs WPC vs MU at EOU at COI at SOU at OIT vs WWU at NCU

Thur Dec 31 vs NU vs TESC vs MU vs WPC at COI at EOU at OIT at SOU vs WWU at CRB

Tue Jan 5 vs SOU at OIT

Fri Jan 8 at MU at WPC at WWU vs NCU vs CRB vs COI vs EOU at NU at TESC vs OIT

Sat Jan 9 at WPC at MU at WWU vs CRB vs NCU vs EOU vs COI at TESC at NU vs SOU

Tue Jan 12 vs TESC at NU

Fri Jan 15 vs SOU vs OIT at EOU at COI vs WWU at CRB at NCU vs WPC vs MU at NU

Sat Jan 16 vs OIT vs SOU at COI at EOU vs WWU at NCU at CRB vs MU vs WPC at TESC

Tue Jan 19 at EOU vs COI

Fri Jan 22 vs CRB vs NCU vs TESC vs NU at SOU at OIT vs WWU at EOU at COI at WPC

Sat Jan 23 vs NCU vs CRB vs NU vs TESC at OIT at SOU vs WWU at COI at EOU at MU

Tue Jan 26 at WPC vs MU vs CRB at NCU

Fri Jan 29 at NU at TESC at MU at WPC vs COI vs EOU vs OIT vs SOU at WWU vs CRB

Sat Jan 30 at TESC at NU at WPC at MU vs EOU vs COI vs SOU vs OIT at WWU vs NCU

Fri Feb 5 vs WPC vs MU vs WWU at CRB at NCU at EOU at COI vs TESC vs NU at SOU

Sat Feb 6 vs MU vs WPC vs WWU at NCU at CRB at COI at EOU vs NU vs TESC at OIT

Tue Feb 9 at SOU vs OIT

Fri Feb 12 at OIT at SOU vs COI vs EOU at WWU vs NCU vs CRB at MU at WPC vs TESC

Sat Feb 13 at SOU at OIT vs EOU vs COI at WWU vs CRB vs NCU at WPC at MU vs NU

Fri Feb 19 at WWU at CRB at NCU vs MU vs WPC at NU at TESC vs SOU vs OIT vs EOU

Sat Feb 20 at WWU at NCU at CRB vs WPC vs MU at TESC at NU vs OIT vs SOU vs COI

Playoffs : W- Feb. 23, 26, 29 (leap year) M- Feb. 24, 27, Mar 1  
Games vs. WWU are Fri/Sat with schools having the ability to use Thurs/Sun to schedule 
by mutual agreement   
Schedule changes with Walla Walla due to CCC office by April 1, 2015  


